
Swing Into Action
With India’s Coolest

Trivia Challenges



10:00 AM

12:30 PM

03:00 PM

05:30 PM

08:00 PM

General Knowledge

Hollywood Movie from a Picture

Bollywood Music

Breed of Dogs

True-False Questions

Rs. 100

Rs. 50

Rs. 100

Rs. 50

Rs. 100

Rs. 500

Rs. 250

Rs. 500

Rs. 250

Rs. 500

Monday



10:00 AM

12:30 PM

03:00 PM

05:30 PM

08:00 PM

Cartoon Movies

Bollywood Lead Actors

Brainteasers

Bollywood Lyrics - Name the Song

Multiple Choice Text - Scandals

Rs. 50

Rs. 100

Rs. 50

Rs. 100

Rs. 50

Rs. 250

Rs. 500

Rs. 250

Rs. 500

Rs. 250

Tuesday



10:00 AM

12:30 PM

03:00 PM

05:30 PM

08:00 PM

Famous Celebrity Duos

UNESCO Sites in India

Bollywood Then & Now

50-50

General Knowledge

Rs. 100

Rs. 50

Rs. 100

Rs. 50

Rs. 100

Rs. 500

Rs. 250

Rs. 500

Rs. 250

Rs. 500

Wednesday



10:00 AM

12:30 PM

03:00 PM

05:30 PM

08:00 PM

Bollywood Music

Breed of Dogs

True-False Questions

Bollywood Lead Actors

Brainteasers

Rs. 50

Rs. 100

Rs. 50

Rs. 100

Rs. 50

Rs. 250

Rs. 500

Rs. 250

Rs. 500

Rs. 250

Thursday



Friday

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

03:00 PM

05:30 PM

08:00 PM

World Food

UNESCO Sites in India

Bollywood Lyrics - Name the Song

Famous Celebrity Duos

General Knowledge

Rs. 100

Rs. 50

Rs. 100

Rs. 50

Rs. 100

Rs. 500

Rs. 250

Rs. 500

Rs. 250

Rs. 500



Saturday

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

03:00 PM

05:30 PM

08:00 PM

Bollywood Then & Now

Classic Movie Soundtrack

Famous Quotes

Hollywood 5 Classic Songs

Cartoon Movies

Rs. 50

Rs. 100

Rs. 50

Rs. 100

Rs. 50

Rs. 250

Rs. 500

Rs. 250

Rs. 500

Rs. 250



Sunday

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

03:00 PM

05:30 PM

08:00 PM

True-False Questions

Country Flags

Bollywood Music

World Food

Bollywood Lead Actors

Rs. 100

Rs. 50

Rs. 100

Rs. 50

Rs. 100

Rs. 500

Rs. 250

Rs. 500

Rs. 250

Rs. 500
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