

Swing Into Action With India's Coolest Trivia Challenges

Monday ?

Time	Category	Playing Amount	Jackpot Amount
10:00 AM	General Knowledge	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
12:30 PM	Hollywood Movie from a Picture	Rs. 50	Rs. 250
03:00 PM	Bollywood Music	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
05:30 PM	Breed of Dogs	Rs. 50	Rs. 250
08:00 PM	True-False Questions	Rs. 100	Rs. 500

Tuesday ?

Time	Category	Playing Amount	Jackpot Amount
10:00 AM	Cartoon Movies	Rs. 50	Rs. 250
12:30 PM	Bollywood Lead Actors	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
03:00 PM	Brainteasers	Rs. 50	Rs. 250
05:30 PM	Bollywood Lyrics – Name the Song	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
08:00 PM	Multiple Choice Text - Scandals	Rs. 50	Rs. 250

Wednesday ?

Time	Category	Playing Amount	Jackpot Amount
10:00 AM	Famous Celebrity Duos	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
12:30 PM	UNESCO Sites in India	Rs. 50	Rs. 250
03:00 PM	Bollywood Then & Now	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
05:30 PM	50-50	Rs. 50	Rs. 250
08:00 PM	General Knowledge	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
		i 	

Thursday ?

Time	Category	Playing Amount	Jackpot Amount
10:00 AM	Bollywood Music	Rs. 50	Rs. 250
12:30 PM	Breed of Dogs	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
03:00 PM	True-False Questions	Rs. 50	Rs. 250
05:30 PM	Bollywood Lead Actors	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
08:00 PM	Brainteasers	Rs. 50	Rs. 250



Time	Category	Playing Amount	Jackpot Amount
10:00 AM	World Food	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
12:30 PM	UNESCO Sites in India	Rs. 50	Rs. 250
03:00 PM	Bollywood Lyrics – Name the Song	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
05:30 PM	Famous Celebrity Duos	Rs. 50	Rs. 250
08:00 PM	General Knowledge	Rs. 100	Rs. 500

Saturday ?

Time	Category	Playing Amount	Jackpot Amount
10:00 AM	Bollywood Then & Now	Rs. 50	Rs. 250
12:30 PM	Classic Movie Soundtrack	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
03:00 PM	Famous Quotes	Rs. 50	Rs. 250
05:30 PM	Hollywood 5 Classic Songs	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
08:00 PM	Cartoon Movies	Rs. 50	Rs. 250

Sunday ?

Category	Playing Amount	Jackpot Amount
True-False Questions	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
Country Flags	Rs. 50	Rs. 250
Bollywood Music	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
World Food	Rs. 50	Rs. 250
Bollywood Lead Actors	Rs. 100	Rs. 500
	True-False Questions Country Flags Bollywood Music World Food	True-False Questions Rs. 100 Country Flags Rs. 50 Bollywood Music Rs. 100 World Food Rs. 50



www.capeapegames.in